Landscape
Transformer
TB100-12 Inground transformer
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:

Telephone 800-668-9008
www.hadco.comLandscape_Spec Sheet_HAD_376.pdf 12/18 page 1 of 1
Ordering Guide
Example: TB100-12
Product Code TB100-12 Transformer
Specifications
HOUSING:
Housing and cover are galvanized cast iron material. Gasketing is silicone. Internal transformer is epoxy encapsulated, wrapped in flexible insulation material. Note: Two (2) ½"
bottom inlets, one has a plastic sealed plug. One ½" NPS threaded hole in cover to mount fixture.
ELECTRICAL ASSEMBLY:
The transformer is thermally protected and is shielded between the 120V input and the low voltage output, for safety. 12 volt output tap wires available, only. Connectors and / or
conduit are sold separately.
CERTIFICATIONS:
ETL Listed to U.S. safety standards for wet locations. cETL listed to Canadian safety standards for wet locations. Manufactured to ISO 9001:2008 Standards.
WARRANTY:
Ten-year limited warranty.
Height :
5" (127mm)
Width:
4" (102mm)
Transformer (TB100-12) Specification Sheet
Project Name: Location: MFG: Philips Hadco
Fixture Type: Catalog No.: Qty:
ISO 9001:2008 Registered Page 1 of 1
Note: Philips reserves the right to modify the above details to reflect changes in the cost of materials and/or production and/or design without prior notice.
100 Craftway Drive, Littlestown, PA 17340 | P: +1-717-359-7131 F: +1-717-359-9289 | http://www.hadco.com | Copyright 2013 Philips
HW2
H
AD
_3
76
.p
df